
VERDI ECOSCHOOL 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

SCHOOL HOURS
8:30AM - 2:30PM (FULL DAY) M- Th
8:30AM - 12:40PM (Early Release) Fri

2023 SUMMER BREAK JUNE 21, 2023 - JULY 26, 2023
5 wk SUMMER BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL

1 - Monday, June 26 - Friday, June 30
2 - Monday, July 3 - Friday, July 7
3 - Monday, July 10 - Friday, July 14
4 - Monday, July 17 - Friday, July 21
5 - Monday, July 24 - Friday, July 28

12 d TEAM DEVELOPMENT AND PLANNING
Overnight - Saturday July 29 - Sunday July 30
1 - Monday, July 31 - Friday, August 4
2 - Monday, August 7 - Friday, August 11

2 d SCHOOL CAMP OUT WEEKEND - Saturday, August 12 - Sunday August 13
NO SCHOOL Monday, August 14 - Tuesday, August 15

36 d TERM 1 - 8 weeks
BUILDING THE SCHOOL FAMILY.
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL,  WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 16
1 - Wednesday, August 16 - Friday, August 18
2 - Monday, August 21 - Friday, August 25
3 - Monday, August 28 - Friday, September 1

1 d NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY/HOLIDAY - Monday, September 4
4 - Tuesday, September 5 - Friday, September 8
5 - Monday, September 11 - Friday, September 15
6 - Monday, September 18 - Friday, September 22
7 - Monday, September 25 - Thursday, September 28

1 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS - Educator PD Friday, September 29
8 - Monday, October 2 - Friday, October 6
Student-led conferences option 1 - Wednesday, 4 and Thursday, 5 October

5 d/ SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS/
5 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, October 9 - Friday, October 13

EDUCATOR PLANNING, TERM END REFLECTION & NEXT TERM PREP
Monday, October 9 Reflection & Ideation
Tuesday, October 10 Innovation
Student-led conferences option 2- Tuesday, 10 and Wednesday, 11 October



Wednesday, October 11 Critical Friends & Revision
Thursday, October 12 Project Planner Completion
Friday, October 13 Wrap Up & Third Teacher

41 d TERM 2 - 9 weeks (9th week is mini exhibition)
1 - MAP assessments Monday, October 16 - Thursday, October 19. Regular day Friday, October 20
2 - Monday, October 23 - Friday, October 27

1 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, October 30 - ED PD DAY
Monday, 30 October HURRICANE MAKE UP DAY
3 - Tuesday, October 31 - Friday, November 3
4 - Monday, November 6 - Friday, November 10
5 - Monday, November 13 - Friday, November 17
Harvest meal proposal,  Thurs, November 16th

5 d SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL - HARVEST BREAK
Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24
6 - Monday, November 27 - Friday, December 1
7 - Monday, December 4 - Friday, December 8
8 - Monday, December 11 - Friday, December 15
9 - MINI MID_YEAR EXHIBITION DAYS Monday, December 18 - Tuesday 19

3 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Wednesday, December 20 - Friday, December  22
EDUCATOR PLANNING, TERM END REFLECTION & NEXT TERM PREP

Wednesday December 20 - Friday, December 22
10 d SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL - WINTER BREAK

Monday, December 25 - Friday, January 5

46 d TERM 3 (10 weeks)
1 -  Monday, January 8 - Friday, January 12

1 d SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL - MLK day - Monday, January 15
2 - Tuesday, January 16 - Friday, January 19
3 - Monday, January 22 - Friday, January 26
4 - Monday, January 29 - Thursday, February 1

1 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS - Friday February 2nd - ED PD DAY
5 - Monday February 5 - Friday, February 9
6 - Monday, February 12 - Wednesday February 14

2d SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL Thursday February 15 and Friday 16
Friday, February 16 HURRICANE MAKE UP DAY
7 - Monday, February 19 - Friday, February 23
8 - Monday, February 26 - Friday, March 1
9 - Monday, March 4 - Friday, March 8
10 - Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15
Student-led conferences Wednesday, March 13 - Thursday, March 14

5 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, March 18- Friday, March 22
EDUCATOR PLANNING, TERM END REFLECTION & NEXT TERM PREP
Monday, March 18 Reflection & Ideation
Tuesday, March 19 Innovation
Student-led conferences Option 2- Tuesday, 19 March and Wednesday, 20 March
Wednesday, March 20 Critical Friends & Revision
Thursday, March 21 Project Planner Completion
Friday, March 22 Wrap Up & Third Teacher

5 d SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL - SPRING BREAK
Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29

51 d TERM 4 (11 weeks, 11th week is exhibition)



1- MAP ASSESSMENTS, Monday, April 1 - Thursday, April 4. Regular day, Friday April 5
2 - Monday, April 8 - Friday, April 12
3 - Monday, April 15 - Friday, April 19
4 - Monday, April 22 - Wednesday, April 24

1 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS - Thursday April 25  - ED PD DAY
1 d SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL Friday, April 26

5 - Monday, April 29 - Friday, May 3
6 - Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10
7 - Monday, May 13 - Friday, May 17
8 - Monday, May 20 - Friday, May 24

1 d SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL - Monday, May 27 MEMORIAL DAY/HOLIDAY
9 - Tuesday, May 28 - Friday, May 31
10 - Monday, June 3 - Thursday, June 7

3 d 11 - EXHIBITION - FUN & GAMES END OF YEAR! - Monday, June 10 - Thursday, June 13
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS - JUNE 13/14 (depending on hurricane day)

1 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS - EDUCATOR PD DAY - Friday, June 14
Friday, June 14 - HURRICANE MAKE-UP DAY

5 d NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, June 17 - Friday, June 21
EDUCATOR REFLECTION & PRE-PLAN FOR NEXT SCHOOL YEAR
Monday, June 17 Reflection & Ideation
Tuesday, June 18 Innovation
Wednesday, June 19 March 20 Critical Friends & Revision
Thursday, June 20 Project Planner Completion
Friday, June 21 Wrap Up & Third Teacher

TOTAL DAYS: 174

KEY

_______ TEAM DEVELOPMENT DAYS (no school for students)

_______ HURRICANE MAKE UP DAY

_______ SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL

_______ STUDENT-LED CONFERENCES

_______ EDUCATOR PLANNING, TERM END REFLECTION & NEXT TERM PREP

_______ SIGNIFICANT DAYS (MAP Assessments, School camp out, Exhibition, Start of term etc)


